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Entertainment!

Courthouse Square
6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

= Weekly Line Up

TUESDAY
Jazz on the Square
WEDNESDAY
Movies in the Park

Lynx Creek Cloggers

Various Bands

THURSDAY
“Prescott Karaoke Idol”’
Central AZ Concert Band

FRIDAY & SATURDAY

Various Bands

Summer Goncert S
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See reverse side for complete schedule

Summer Concert Series 2012

*ALL ENTERTAINMENT STARTS @ 6:30PM EXCEPT WHERE NOTED"

Fri. June 1 Southern Flight - Country/Southern Rock

Sat. June 2 Crossfire - Rock/Soul/Southern Rock

Tue. June 5 Ramon Dana Jazz Combo - Jazz

Wed. June 6 Movies in the Park

Thu. June 7 Prescott Karaoke Idol

Sat. June 9 Shri Band - Blues, Rock & Jazz

Tue. June 12 Buddy Moeck Band - Jazz

Wed. June 13 Lynx Creek Cloggers

Thu. June 14 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. June 15 Old Californio - Rock/Soul/Folk-Rock

Tue. June 19 Max Borjon Quartet - Jazz

Wed. June 20 Movies in the Park - "Secondhand Lions” *"8FPM*
Thu. June 21 Central AZ Concert Band *7PM*

Fri. June 22 Denise Allen Band - Pop/Indie Pop/Rock/Acoustic Rock
Tue. June 26 Cool Azul - Jazz

Wed. June 27 Lynx Creek Cloggers

Thu. July 5 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. July 6 Wes Williams Band - Rock/Soul/Southern Rock

Sat. July 7 Dennis Garvey and Remedy - Rock/Blues/Folk/Country
Tue. July 10 Ramon Dana Jazz Combo - Jazz

Wed. July 11 Movies in the Park - “Dreamer” *8PM*

Thu. July 12 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. July 13 Road One South - Blues/Rock/Jazz

Tue. July 17 Cool Azul - Jazz

Wed. July 18 Harry and the Potters Band - Alternative Rock

Thu. July 19 Central AZ Concert Band *7PM*

Sat. July 21 Chris Laterzo & Buffalo Robe - Alt-Country/Folk-Rock
Tue. July 24 Buddy Moeck Band - Jazz

Wed. July 25 Road One South - Rock/Blues/Jazz

Thu. July 26 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. July 27 Los Guys - Rock/Soul/Southern Rock

Sat. July 28 Enjolis B. Jones - Originals/Dance/Jazz

Tue. July 31 Rosemary Jazz A'la Mode - Jazz

Wed. Aug 1 Movies in the Park - "Yours, Mine and Ours" *8PM*
Thu. Aug 2 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. Awug 3 Rhythm Guild - Rock/Blues/Jazz

Tue. Aug 7 Jazz A'la Mode - Jazz

Wed. Aug 8 Lynx Creek Cloggers

Thu. Aug 9 Prescott Karacke Idol

Tue. Aug 14 Ramon Dana Jazz Combo - Jazz

Wed. Aug 15 Movies in the Park - "Night at the Museum" *8PM”*
Thu. Aug 16 Central AZ Concert Band *7PM*

Fri. Aug 17 Sonic 69 - Classic Rock/Originals

Tue. Aug 21 Big Band Jazz - Jazz

Wed. Aug 22 Lynx Creek Cloggers

Thu. Aug 23 Prescott Karacke Idol

Fri. Aug 24 Muddbone - Blues/Rock/Alternative

Sat. Aug 25 Sheldonz Band - Rock/Soul/Southern Rock

Tue. Aug 28 Cool Azul - Jazz

Wed. Aug 29 Movies in the Park - "Marley & Me" *BPM*

Thu. Aug 30 Prescott Karaocke Idol

Tue. Sep 4 Max Borjon - Jazz
Thu. Sep 6 Prescott Karaoke Idol Finale @ Elks Theater from
6:30pm to 9pm. Get your $5 tickets early!

* Music and other entertainment may change without notice due to cancellations or weather *



